

	<b>CONSTRUCTION REQUEST FOR INFORMATION</b> RFI No: <u>3</u>	<b>CONTRACTOR COMPANY:</b> Kiewit Infrastructure West Co.	
		<b>RFI REQUESTER:</b> John Dunbar	<b>RFI DATE:</b> 07 21 16
<b>PROJECT NAME:</b> Willamette National Cemetery		<b>DESIGN FIRM:</b> SmithGroupJJR	
<b>PROJECT NUMBER:</b> 907-036	<b>CONST. PROJECT MANAGER:</b> Charles "Chuck" Bolen	<b>RFI RESPONDER:</b> Chuck Bolen	<b>RFI DATE RESPONDED:</b> July 22, 2016

**Requested Information/Clarification:**

If we already have completed PPQ forms from past projects can we submit those ourselves in our proposal rather than having the client representative fill out another form to submit directly to the VA themselves?

**Response:**

If we already have completed PPQ forms from past projects can we submit those ourselves in our proposal rather than having the client representative fill out another form to submit directly to the VA themselves?

**RESPONSE: NO**